
Katwa - Barddhaman Local/35014 - Klkt - ER 
KWAE/Katwa Junction to BWN/Barddhaman Junction 

1h 20m - 53 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KWAE Katwa Junction 07:25 0 1 0 45 ER
2 SPS Shripat Shrikhand 07:34 07:35 1m 1 7 80 ER
3 SIZ Shrikhanda 07:36 07:37 1m 1 8 56 ER
4 BCF Bankapasi 07:41 07:42 1m 1 12 69 ER
5 KCY Kaichar Halt 07:46 07:47 1m 1 16 61 ER
6 NGX Nigan 07:51 07:52 1m 1 21 68 ER
7 SOF Saota 07:54 07:55 1m 1 23 54 ER
8 BGNA Balgona 08:00 08:01 1m 1 1 27 64 30 ER
9 BTRH Bhatar 08:07 08:08 1m 1 1 34 68 33 ER
10 ARNB Amarun 08:12 08:13 1m 1 1 38 73 33 ER
11 KJRM Karjanagram 08:15 08:16 1m 1 1 41 51 29 ER
12 KJRA Karjana 08:17 08:18 1m 1 1 42 74 32 ER
13 CMDG Chamardighi 08:19 08:20 1m 1 1 43 67 32 ER
14 KSHT Kshetia 08:22 08:23 1m 1 1 45 56 34 ER
15 KMRA Kamnara 08:25 08:26 1m 1 1 47 18 33 ER
16 BWN Barddhaman Junction 08:45 8 1 53 - 36 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (18:56)

Jun 28 2024 (18:56)

1

1


